
ceiling lamp

ceiling lamp

size

color

packaging details

technical details

# of boxes 1

1

39” x 22” x 6”

7.9 kg

5.9 kg

3.1

0.088

qty. / box

box size 1

gw

nw

cuft

cbm

79” x D” x 14”

black

chrome coated Frame

black steel lampshade

bulb shape/size code: A15, G11, G14

E26 bulb base

Max voltage: 110V-120V

40 wattage

LED bulb compatible

dry conditions only


